at your side

Ferrule

Printer

Item

Printer PT EB50TKW
Ribbon TR 100BKVS (Pack of 5nos)
Cutter

Roller PA RL 001

Roller PA RL 002

Roller PA RL 003

Cleaner

Battery PA BT 4000LI

Base PA BB 003

Laminated Tape émm (8mftr Length)
(BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLACK ON YELLOW)
(WHITE ON BLACK)

Laminated Tape 9mm (8mitr Length)

(BLACK ON CLEAR MATTE) (BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE)

(BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW)
(BLACK ON GREEN) (WHITE ON BLACK)

Laminated Tape 12mm (8mir Length)

(BLACK ON CLEAR) (RED ON CLEAR) (BLUE ON CLEAR) (WHITE ON CLEAR)
(BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED)
(BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN)

(BLACK ON CLEAR MATTE) (GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK)

(WHITE ON RED) (WHITE ON BLUE)

Laminated Tape 18mm (8mir Length)
(BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE)

(BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN)

(GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK)

Laminated Tape 24mm (8mir Length)

(RED ON WHITE) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE)
(BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW)

(BLACK ON GREEN) (GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK)

(WHITE ON BLUE)

Laminated Tape 36mm (8mtr Length)
(BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED)
(BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE)

L.P./pc

69,790.00
7,350.00
700.00

300.00

300.00
300.00
1,000.00
13,000.00

6,000.00

2,000.00

2,200.00

2,400.00

2,600.00

2,800.00

4,000.00

Zero Fuss

Switch between tube and label
printing without replacing or
reinserting supplies. Need to
replace worn-out parts? You can
do it yourself in a fow quick steps.
It’s that easy.

hant>

Maximum Printability
Print mora on each label and
ensure the legibility of your taxt
with the benefit of additional
printable height.

and wireless capability.

‘ Perfectly Portable
' Get the printer working
\ wherever, whenever with the
= rechargeable Li-ion battery*

PT-E850TKW

Compact Design
The keyboard can be
placed dirsctly on top of the
printsr, saving extra space
on every workplace.

Tube cutter ~001)
Cuts the tubes into the specified length

Cleaner (PA-CL-001)
Cleans the tube to ensure surface is
dirt-free before printing.

Ensures tubes move smoothly through
the machine.

and battery

Ink ribbon (T BK)
100m black ink ribbon used for
tube printing.

TZe tapes

Suitable for both office and industrial
use, our TZe standard laminated tapes
are weatherproof, waterproof and
resistant to wear and tear.
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