

Ferrule

Printer

Sr. No.	Item	L.P./pc
1	Printer PT E850TKW	69,790.00
2	Ribbon TR 100BKV5 (Pack of 5nos)	7,350.00
3	Cutter	700.00
4	Roller PA RL 001	300.00
5	Roller PA RL 002	300.00
6	Roller PA RL 003	300.00
7	Cleaner	1,000.00
8	Battery PA BT 4000LI	13,000.00
9	Base PA BB 003	6,000.00
10	Laminated Tape 6mm (8mtr Length) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (WHITE ON BLACK)	2,000.00
11	Laminated Tape 9mm (8mtr Length) (BLACK ON CLEAR MATTE) (BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN) (WHITE ON BLACK)	2,200.00
12	Laminated Tape 12mm (8mtr Length) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (RED ON CLEAR) (BLUE ON CLEAR) (WHITE ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN) (BLACK ON CLEAR MATTE) (GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK) (WHITE ON RED) (WHITE ON BLUE)	2,400.00
13	Laminated Tape 18mm (8mtr Length) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN) (GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK)	2,600.00
14	Laminated Tape 24mm (8mtr Length) (RED ON WHITE) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (BLACK ON GREEN) (GOLD ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLACK) (WHITE ON BLUE)	2,800.00
15	Laminated Tape 36mm (8mtr Length) (BLACK ON CLEAR) (BLACK ON WHITE) (BLACK ON RED) (BLACK ON BLUE) (BLACK ON YELLOW) (RED ON WHITE) (BLUE ON WHITE)	4,000.00

Zero Fuss

Switch between tube and label printing without replacing or reinserting supplies. Need to replace worn-out parts? You can do it yourself in a few quick steps. It's that easy.



Perfectly Portable

Get the printer working wherever, whenever with the rechargeable Li-ion battery* and wireless capability.



PT-E850TKW

Maximum Printability

Print more on each label and ensure the legibility of your text with the benefit of additional printable height.



Compact Design

The keyboard can be placed directly on top of the printer, saving extra space on every workplace.

*The rechargeable Li-lon battery and battery base have to be purchased separately.



Tube cutter (PA-TC-001)
Cuts the tubes into the specified length



Ink ribbon (TR-100BK)

100m black ink ribbon used for tube printing.



Cleaner (PA-CL-001)

Cleans the tube to ensure surface is dirt-free before printing.



TZe tapes

Suitable for both office and industrial use, our TZe standard laminated tapes are weatherproof, waterproof and resistant to wear and tear.



Conveyance rollers (PA-RL-001, PA-RL-002 & PA-RL-003)

Ensures tubes move smoothly through the machine.

